
SCRATCH

IV TORNEO GOLF TIMETorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2020-07-11

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

1 LA HERRERIA 2,7 2Moral Garcia,Angel (18:18)36

2 LOMAS BOSQUE 4,6 4Zekri Keskassi,Jaime (16:16)32

3 NATURAVILA GOLF 2,0 2Samboal Martin,Luis Javier (14:18)32

4 NATURAVILA GOLF +0,8 +2Gonzalez Rodriguez,Luis Carlos (19:13)32

5 NATURAVILA GOLF 0,5 0Nuño Varga,Florentino (17:14)31

6 LA HERRERIA 7,4 8Fernandez Gonzalez,Diego (16:14)30

7 CLUB SOMOSAGUAS 4,5 4Gutierrez Martinez,Jose Antonio (15:15)30

8 NATURAVILA GOLF 10,1 11Prous Pindado,Emilio Jose (13:16)29

9 Federacion Madr 9,0 9Rodriguez Sacristan,Jesus (14:15)29

10 SANTANDER 10,5 12Lopez Freyre,Silvina (14:14)28

11 Federacion Madr 7,8 8Bautista Sanchez,Adrian (13:15)28

12 C.T.G. 6,3 6Ballesteros Blanco,Alvaro (14:14)28

13 NATURAVILA GOLF 6,3 6Ramirez Flores,Francisco (16:12)28

14 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,1 12Herrero Perez,Luis Miguel (9:18)27

15 LOMAS BOSQUE 11,4 12Parejo Tornero,Jose Luis (15:12)27

16 NATURAVILA GOLF 7,5 8Gonzalez Blanco,Luis Carlos (11:16)27

17 LA HERRERIA 3,2 3Ruiz Barrajon,Jose Luis (13:14)27

18 NATURAVILA GOLF 9,8 10Terceño Alonso,Javier (11:15)26

19 VILLA DE MADRID 13,1 14Tellez de Gregorio,Francisco Jose (13:12)25

20 VILLA DE MADRID 10,0 11Gregorio Folache,Santiago de (12:13)25

21 ALDEAMAYOR 9,0 9Costa Ribas,Juan (12:13)25

22 CLUB SOMOSAGUAS 6,6 7Rodriguez Martin,Jorge (17:8)25

23 CAMPO DE TIRO 12,4 13Ramos Baña,Pablo (12:12)24

24 NATURAVILA GOLF 7,3 8Gonzalez de Vega Pomar,Enrique (10:14)24

25 VILLA DE MADRID 7,2 8Zaldivar Garcia,Candela (13:11)24

26 NATURAVILA GOLF 7,1 7Sanchez de Miguel,Jesus Ramon (14:10)24

27 NATURAVILA GOLF 5,5 5Blanco Muñoz,Juan Carlos (15:9)24

28 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,1 12Martin San Segundo,Alvaro (11:12)23

29 NATURAVILA GOLF 10,2 11Ubeda Herrero,Ana Emilia (11:12)23

30 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,8 17Samboal Muñoz,Jose Luis (12:10)22

31 LA MORALEJA 14,2 15Anabitarte Crespo,Jaime (11:11)22

32 HIERRO 7 13,8 15Grande Marcos,Jorge (13:9)22

33 PUTT & DRIVE 11,5 12Rodriguez Nuñez,Manuel (10:12)22

34 Federacion Madr 17,6 19Saenz Cano,Ruben (14:7)21

35 BOCIGAS 13,5 15Puras Peralta,Blas (13:8)21

36 EL ENCIN 11,7 13Cervigon Manso,Jesus (8:13)21

37 LA HERRERIA 10,9 12Sanz Cembellin,Esteban (10:11)21

38 Federacion Madr 10,8 11Bautista Sanchez,Juan Ignacio (9:12)21

39 Federacion Madr 7,3 8San Juan Barrero,Carlos Enrique (9:12)21

40 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,9 13Berrocal del Caso,Segundo Alberto (8:12)20

41 PUTT & DRIVE 11,4 12Canton Rubio,Antonio (10:10)20

42 LOMAS BOSQUE 9,5 10Martin Vaquero,Ramon (10:10)20

43 Federacion Madr 17,5 19Diaz Morcillo,Francisco Javier (12:7)19

44 NATURAVILA GOLF 16,6 18Pumar Ferreiro,Carlos (11:8)19

45 Federacion Madr 16,3 18Martin Rubio,Alberto (12:7)19

46 PUTT & DRIVE 14,1 15Gonzalez Garcia,David (8:11)19

47 GOLF PARK 9,9 10Garcia-Aranda Zarate,Carlos (10:9)19

48 LOMAS BOSQUE 8,1 8Rodriguez Encinar,Joaquin (8:11)19

49 NATURAVILA GOLF 7,8 8Garcia Sanchez,Oscar (10:9)19

50 LAS REJAS 19,7 22Holm Lopez,Christian (9:9)18

51 Federacion Madr 18,8 21Gonzalez Blanco,Joaquin (10:8)18

NATURAVILA GOLF DataGolf 3.52 2020-07-11 20:31 Pag. 1 / 4



SCRATCH

IV TORNEO GOLF TIMETorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo:
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52 LAS REJAS 19,0 21Sepulveda Velasco,Xavier (10:8)18

53 Federación Cast 18,1 20Gonzalez Rincon,Adrian (10:8)18

54 CENTRO NACIONAL 17,6 19Moroy Arambarri,Gonzalo (7:11)18

55 Federacion Madr 15,2 16Posada Almendrote,Roberto (10:8)18

56 OLI HINOJOSA 14,2 15Ruiz Morales,Fernando (8:10)18

57 LAS REJAS 22,2 24Rodriguez Maeso,Jesus (9:8)17

58 CENTRO NACIONAL 20,7 23Pelado Peña,David (8:9)17

59 NATURAVILA GOLF 21,1 23Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel (9:8)17

60 C.T.G. 19,0 21Santos Garcia,Pedro (10:7)17

61 Federacion Madr 13,0 14Gil Caja,Guillermo (8:9)17

62 PUERTA HIERRO 11,5 12Zabia de La Mata,Juan (9:8)17

63 CAMPO DE TIRO 10,0 11Campos de Los Santos,Crisanto (10:7)17

64 PUTT & DRIVE 24,6 27Santacruz Sanchez,Alvaro (10:6)16

65 C.T.G. 21,7 24de Las Heras Bautista,Severo (7:9)16

66 VILLA DE MADRID 18,6 20Dixon,Matthew (9:7)16

67 Federacion Madr 18,2 20Sepulveda Garcia,Alfonso (10:6)16

68 PUTT & DRIVE 16,1 18Filgueira Garcia,Marcos Al (10:6)16

69 LOMAS BOSQUE 15,4 17Caballero Garcia,Martin (7:9)16

70 Federacion Madr 25,4 28Diaz Navarro,Alvaro (10:5)15

71 NATURAVILA GOLF 23,4 26Valverde Bellido,Juan de La Cruz (11:4)15

72 Federacion Madr 20,5 23Boj Chamorro,Esteban (9:6)15

73 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,6 21Encinar Gonzalez,Alfredo (9:6)15

74 Federacion Madr 16,7 18Martinez Dorado,Joaquin (10:5)15

75 PUTT & DRIVE 12,1 13Roos Peñaloza,Carlos (8:7)15

76 PUTT & DRIVE 22,6 25Ruiz Lopez,Alberto (10:4)14

77 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,9 21Nuñez Soria,Raquel (6:8)14

78 C.T.G. 18,7 20Bejar Gutierrez,Jose Luis (10:4)14

79 Federacion Madr 17,6 19Prieto Diaz-Cardiel,Antonio (6:8)14

80 NATURAVILA GOLF 16,4 19Gonzalez de Vega Pomar,Belen (6:8)14

81 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,4 16Terceño Gonzalez,Fco. Javier (8:6)14

82 Federacion Madr 13,5 15Calviño Tilves,Ricardo (8:6)14

83 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,8 15Campillo Diaz,Luis Miguel (8:6)14

84 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,9 14Galan Herranz,Mariano Fernando (8:6)14

85 FORO 2000 18,9 21Gomez Cebreiros,Jose Maria (7:6)13

86 DE PAR EN PAR 17,2 19Reyes Nuñez,Francisco Javier (8:5)13

87 Federacion Madr 11,3 12Rey Brull,German (4:9)13

88 PUTT & DRIVE 22,1 25Caja Santiago,Rosa (7:5)12

89 Federacion Madr 21,0 23Garcia Barez,Jose Antonio (5:7)12

90 PUTT & DRIVE 19,6 21Herencias Lopez,Francisco (5:7)12

91 C.T.G. 18,5 20Rodriguez Parmo,Pablo (8:4)12

92 LOMAS BOSQUE 16,5 19Herrero Ontoria,Maria Jesus (5:7)12

93 LA HERRERIA 17,7 19Diaz Colado,Eladio (8:4)12

94 Federacion Madr 16,4 18Madrid Miralles,Juan Antonio (4:8)12

95 CAMPO DE TIRO 16,6 18Fernandez Lorenzo,Alfonso (7:5)12

96 VILLA DE MADRID 16,2 18Carbajosa Fermoso,Jacinto (8:4)12

97 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,7 17Gomez del Pozo,Susana (3:9)12

98 PUTT & DRIVE 14,5 16Lopez Diaz,Cristina (7:5)12

99 LOMAS BOSQUE 28,7 30Gil Sarro,Juan Manuel (5:6)11

100 OLI HINOJOSA 26,5 29Peraita Gomez de Aguero,Carlos (5:6)11

101 Federacion Madr 26,5 29Delgado de Robles Peletier,Walter (7:4)11

102 PUTT & DRIVE 24,1 27Rodriguez Mendez,Mª del Rosario (6:5)11
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103 NATURAVILA GOLF 20,6 23Muñoz Gomez,Jose Pedro (7:4)11

104 WEGOLF 20,2 22Hernandez Gonzalez,Francisco Javier (4:7)11

105 NATURAVILA GOLF 20,3 22Terceño Alonso,Gonzalo (6:5)11

106 CAMPO DE TIRO 19,1 21Sanchez-Montañes Aijon,Adrian (4:7)11

107 MILITAR DEHESA 17,3 19Alegre Herreros,Juan (6:5)11

108 CAMPO DE TIRO 15,3 17Dominguez,Gabriel Anibal (9:2)11

109 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,5 16Galisteo Alonso,Jorge Juan (7:4)11

110 TORREJON 27,9 30Gil Llorens,Guillermo (6:4)10

111 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,9 15Cigarral Hernandez,Carlos (4:6)10

112 FORO 2000 26,9 30Fernandez Ramirez,Magdalena (5:4)9

113 Federacion Madr 25,9 29Alcazar Garcia,Angeles (5:4)9

114 EL ENCIN 25,5 28Ballesteros Jodra,Carlos (5:4)9

115 AMIGOS HOYO 19 21,0 23Salguero Arauzo,Raul (5:4)9

116 Federacion Madr 20,7 23Hernandez Mateos,Francisco Javier (5:4)9

117 Federación Cast 20,8 23Custodio Rodriguez,Francisco (5:4)9

118 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,7 20Rodriguez Hernandez,Angel Maria (6:3)9

119 PUTT & DRIVE 15,9 17Villas Torrubia,Victor Manuel (4:5)9

120 AMIGOS HOYO 19 30,1 30Alcantara Torres,Francisca (3:5)8

121 C.T.G. 26,5 29Mallol Ximenez de Embun,Salvador (5:3)8

122 Federacion Madr 25,8 29Melero Ullibarri,Martin Vicente (5:3)8

123 PUTT & DRIVE 24,8 27Escudero Carmona,David (4:4)8

124 OLI HINOJOSA 24,8 27Fernandez Navazo,Alvaro (4:4)8

125 PAL NEGRALEJO 23,3 26de Frutos Fernandez,Luis (6:2)8

126 FORO 2000 22,8 25Herranz Meneses,Clemente (5:3)8

127 Federacion Madr 22,2 24Ariza Garrote,Jose Carlos (6:2)8

128 ESCORIAL 20,7 23Saez Sanchez,Maria Rosa (3:5)8

129 C.T.G. 20,9 23Garcia Gonzalez,Jose Ignacio (7:1)8

130 NATURAVILA GOLF 20,2 22Pingarron Tirado,Fernando (4:4)8

131 C.T.G. 19,6 21Riopedre Garcia,Antonio (4:4)8

132 NATURAVILA GOLF 29,1 30Martinez Jimenez,Maria del Pilar (2:5)7

133 Federacion Madr 33,9 30Moyano Mateo,Marcos (3:4)7

134 NATURAVILA GOLF 36,0 30Muñoz Lopez,Elena (4:3)7

135 ESCORIAL 25,3 28Muñoz Herranz,Julian (3:4)7

136 GUADALAJARA 24,7 28Lucas Viejo,Maria del Pilar (5:2)7

137 CAMPO DE TIRO 20,9 24Gomez Moya,Maria (4:3)7

138 LAS REJAS 20,4 22Martinez Pedraza,Cesar Jaime (4:3)7

139 VILLA DE MADRID 16,2 18Gonzalez de Vega,Arturo (3:4)7

140 C.T.G. 30,9 30Monte Moratilla,Pilar (2:4)6

141 LOMAS BOSQUE 33,4 30Gil Civera,Marcos (3:3)6

142 LOMAS BOSQUE 28,2 30Bados Ramirez,Borja (4:2)6

143 DE PAR EN PAR 29,4 30España Herranz,Angel (5:1)6

144 NATURAVILA GOLF 25,1 29Fernandez Garcia,Adela (3:3)6

145 CENTRO NACIONAL 26,5 29Arribas Perez,Agustin (3:3)6

146 GOLF PARK 26,5 29Alonso Sanchez,Javier (5:1)6

147 LAS REJAS 20,9 23Sanjurjo Rubio,Jose Maria (1:5)6

148 SOMONTES 18,1 20Pelado Martinez,Jose Antonio (3:3)6

149 NATURAVILA GOLF 36,2 30Gil Muñoz,Beatriz (2:3)5

150 C.T.G. 26,5 29Lopez Portaña,Carlos (4:1)5

151 NATURAVILA GOLF 20,1 22Ubeda Herrero,Fco. Javier (2:3)5

152 PUTT & DRIVE 26,9 30Largo Maluenda,Patricia (1:3)4

153 C.T.G. 33,5 30Martin Sanchez,Emilia (3:1)4
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SCRATCH

IV TORNEO GOLF TIMETorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2020-07-11

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

154 NATURAVILA GOLF 28,1 30Galisteo Alonso,Nuria (3:1)4

155 COSTA AZAHAR 28,0 30Rodriguez Ruisanchez,Alejandro (3:1)4

156 SOMONTES 26,6 29Escobar Perez,Raul (2:2)4

157 CLUB MATALEÑAS 19,1 21Perez del Molino Castro,Eduardo (2:2)4

158 Federacion Madr 26,8 30Polo   Amor,Jose Luis (2:1)3

159 DE PAR EN PAR 33,1 30Perez Pita,Marta (2:1)3

160 WEGOLF 35,2 30Varela Rodriguez,Vanesa (2:1)3

161 SOMONTES 27,8 30Dorado Marin,Mª Angeles (0:1)1

162 OLI HINOJOSA 31,5 30Redondo del Barrio,Ines Maria (1:0)1

163 CAMPO DE TIRO 36,0 30Sanabria Caballero,Maria Ventura (0:0)0

163 CENTRO NACIONAL 36,0 30Castillo Palacios,Oscar (0:0)0

165 Federacion Madr 26,4 29Nuñez Fuentes,Angel (0:0)0

NATURAVILA GOLF 25,6 28Mourelo Aparicio,Jose Fernando No Entr.

LA HERRERIA 20,6 23Moral Las Heras,Antonio No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 19,6 21Gonzalez Jimenez,Fernando No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 17,0 19Encinar Jimenez,Luis Miguel No Entr.

LA FAISANERA 13,0 14Griño Diaz,Emilio No Entr.

RSHECC 12,1 13Mori Cortina,Ignacio Manuel No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 10,2 11Barroso Martin,Pedro Juan No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 8,9 9Jimenez Sansegundo,Francisco No Entr.

LA DEHESA 23,0 25Vicent Garrido,Vicente No Pres.

CAMPO DE TIRO 22,0 25Arellano Parro,Maria Nieves No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 17,1 19de Juan Saez,Jaime No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 16,6 18de La Matta Gomez,Francisco No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 16,9 18Gil Galan,Ismael No Pres.

VILLA DE MADRID 9,1 10Ortiz Revuelta,Jose No Pres.
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DAMAS

IV TORNEO GOLF TIMETorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2020-07-11

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

1 SANTANDER 10,5 12Lopez Freyre,Silvina (20:19)39

2 Federacion Madr 25,9 29Alcazar Garcia,Angeles (19:17)36

3 NATURAVILA GOLF 10,2 11Ubeda Herrero,Ana Emilia (16:17)33

4 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,9 21Nuñez Soria,Raquel (15:18)33

5 PUTT & DRIVE 22,1 25Caja Santiago,Rosa (17:16)33

6 GUADALAJARA 24,7 28Lucas Viejo,Maria del Pilar (18:15)33

7 VILLA DE MADRID 7,2 8Zaldivar Garcia,Candela (17:15)32

8 NATURAVILA GOLF 16,4 19Gonzalez de Vega Pomar,Belen (15:16)31

9 PUTT & DRIVE 24,1 27Rodriguez Mendez,Mª del Rosario (16:15)31

10 NATURAVILA GOLF 29,1 30Martinez Jimenez,Maria del Pilar (15:16)31

11 FORO 2000 26,9 30Fernandez Ramirez,Magdalena (18:12)30

12 CAMPO DE TIRO 20,9 24Gomez Moya,Maria (16:13)29

13 NATURAVILA GOLF 25,1 29Fernandez Garcia,Adela (14:14)28

14 C.T.G. 30,9 30Monte Moratilla,Pilar (12:16)28

15 NATURAVILA GOLF 36,2 30Gil Muñoz,Beatriz (13:15)28

16 LOMAS BOSQUE 16,5 19Herrero Ontoria,Maria Jesus (13:14)27

17 NATURAVILA GOLF 36,0 30Muñoz Lopez,Elena (15:12)27

18 PUTT & DRIVE 14,5 16Lopez Diaz,Cristina (14:12)26

19 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,7 17Gomez del Pozo,Susana (10:15)25

20 ESCORIAL 20,7 23Saez Sanchez,Maria Rosa (12:13)25

21 PUTT & DRIVE 26,9 30Largo Maluenda,Patricia (14:10)24

22 AMIGOS HOYO 19 30,1 30Alcantara Torres,Francisca (9:13)22

23 C.T.G. 33,5 30Martin Sanchez,Emilia (14:8)22

24 NATURAVILA GOLF 28,1 30Galisteo Alonso,Nuria (13:6)19

25 WEGOLF 35,2 30Varela Rodriguez,Vanesa (10:8)18

26 OLI HINOJOSA 31,5 30Redondo del Barrio,Ines Maria (8:9)17

27 DE PAR EN PAR 33,1 30Perez Pita,Marta (8:5)13

28 CAMPO DE TIRO 36,0 30Sanabria Caballero,Maria Ventura (8:2)10

29 SOMONTES 27,8 30Dorado Marin,Mª Angeles (0:7)7

CAMPO DE TIRO 22,0 25Arellano Parro,Maria Nieves No Pres.
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1ª CATEGORIA HASTA 16,4

IV TORNEO GOLF TIMETorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2020-07-11

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

1 NATURAVILA GOLF 10,1 11Prous Pindado,Emilio Jose (18:22)40

2 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,1 12Herrero Perez,Luis Miguel (15:24)39

3 LOMAS BOSQUE 11,4 12Parejo Tornero,Jose Luis (21:18)39

4 LA HERRERIA 2,7 2Moral Garcia,Angel (19:19)38

5 LA HERRERIA 7,4 8Fernandez Gonzalez,Diego (20:18)38

6 Federacion Madr 9,0 9Rodriguez Sacristan,Jesus (18:20)38

7 VILLA DE MADRID 13,1 14Tellez de Gregorio,Francisco Jose (20:18)38

8 CAMPO DE TIRO 12,4 13Ramos Baña,Pablo (18:19)37

9 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,8 17Samboal Muñoz,Jose Luis (20:17)37

10 Federacion Madr 16,3 18Martin Rubio,Alberto (21:16)37

11 Federacion Madr 7,8 8Bautista Sanchez,Adrian (17:19)36

12 NATURAVILA GOLF 9,8 10Terceño Alonso,Javier (16:20)36

13 LA MORALEJA 14,2 15Anabitarte Crespo,Jaime (17:19)36

14 LOMAS BOSQUE 4,6 4Zekri Keskassi,Jaime (18:17)35

15 NATURAVILA GOLF 7,5 8Gonzalez Blanco,Luis Carlos (15:20)35

16 VILLA DE MADRID 10,0 11Gregorio Folache,Santiago de (16:19)35

17 HIERRO 7 13,8 15Grande Marcos,Jorge (20:15)35

18 BOCIGAS 13,5 15Puras Peralta,Blas (20:15)35

19 NATURAVILA GOLF 2,0 2Samboal Martin,Luis Javier (15:19)34

20 CLUB SOMOSAGUAS 4,5 4Gutierrez Martinez,Jose Antonio (17:17)34

21 C.T.G. 6,3 6Ballesteros Blanco,Alvaro (17:17)34

22 NATURAVILA GOLF 6,3 6Ramirez Flores,Francisco (19:15)34

23 ALDEAMAYOR 9,0 9Costa Ribas,Juan (16:18)34

24 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,1 12Martin San Segundo,Alvaro (16:18)34

25 EL ENCIN 11,7 13Cervigon Manso,Jesus (14:20)34

26 LA HERRERIA 10,9 12Sanz Cembellin,Esteban (16:17)33

27 PUTT & DRIVE 11,5 12Rodriguez Nuñez,Manuel (16:17)33

28 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,9 13Berrocal del Caso,Segundo Alberto (14:19)33

29 CLUB SOMOSAGUAS 6,6 7Rodriguez Martin,Jorge (20:12)32

30 NATURAVILA GOLF 7,3 8Gonzalez de Vega Pomar,Enrique (14:18)32

31 Federacion Madr 10,8 11Bautista Sanchez,Juan Ignacio (14:18)32

32 PUTT & DRIVE 14,1 15Gonzalez Garcia,David (14:18)32

33 OLI HINOJOSA 14,2 15Ruiz Morales,Fernando (15:17)32

34 Federacion Madr 15,2 16Posada Almendrote,Roberto (17:15)32

35 NATURAVILA GOLF 0,5 0Nuño Varga,Florentino (17:14)31

36 NATURAVILA GOLF 7,1 7Sanchez de Miguel,Jesus Ramon (17:14)31

37 LOMAS BOSQUE 15,4 17Caballero Garcia,Martin (14:17)31

38 NATURAVILA GOLF +0,8 +2Gonzalez Rodriguez,Luis Carlos (18:12)30

39 LOMAS BOSQUE 9,5 10Martin Vaquero,Ramon (15:15)30

40 PUTT & DRIVE 11,4 12Canton Rubio,Antonio (15:15)30

41 PUTT & DRIVE 16,1 18Filgueira Garcia,Marcos Al (18:12)30

42 LA HERRERIA 3,2 3Ruiz Barrajon,Jose Luis (14:15)29

43 NATURAVILA GOLF 5,5 5Blanco Muñoz,Juan Carlos (17:12)29

44 PUERTA HIERRO 11,5 12Zabia de La Mata,Juan (15:14)29

45 Federacion Madr 13,0 14Gil Caja,Guillermo (15:14)29

46 Federacion Madr 13,5 15Calviño Tilves,Ricardo (15:14)29

47 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,8 15Campillo Diaz,Luis Miguel (15:14)29

48 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,4 16Terceño Gonzalez,Fco. Javier (15:14)29

49 Federacion Madr 7,3 8San Juan Barrero,Carlos Enrique (12:16)28

50 GOLF PARK 9,9 10Garcia-Aranda Zarate,Carlos (15:13)28

51 NATURAVILA GOLF 7,8 8Garcia Sanchez,Oscar (14:13)27

NATURAVILA GOLF DataGolf 3.52 2020-07-11 20:32 Pag. 1 / 2



1ª CATEGORIA HASTA 16,4

IV TORNEO GOLF TIMETorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2020-07-11

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

52 LOMAS BOSQUE 8,1 8Rodriguez Encinar,Joaquin (11:15)26

53 CAMPO DE TIRO 10,0 11Campos de Los Santos,Crisanto (14:12)26

54 PUTT & DRIVE 12,1 13Roos Peñaloza,Carlos (14:12)26

55 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,9 14Galan Herranz,Mariano Fernando (14:11)25

56 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,5 16Galisteo Alonso,Jorge Juan (15:10)25

57 VILLA DE MADRID 16,2 18Carbajosa Fermoso,Jacinto (16:9)25

58 Federacion Madr 11,3 12Rey Brull,German (10:14)24

59 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,9 15Cigarral Hernandez,Carlos (11:13)24

60 PUTT & DRIVE 15,9 17Villas Torrubia,Victor Manuel (10:13)23

61 Federacion Madr 16,4 18Madrid Miralles,Juan Antonio (8:15)23

62 CAMPO DE TIRO 15,3 17Dominguez,Gabriel Anibal (16:4)20

63 VILLA DE MADRID 16,2 18Gonzalez de Vega,Arturo (10:8)18

NATURAVILA GOLF 8,9 9Jimenez Sansegundo,Francisco No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 10,2 11Barroso Martin,Pedro Juan No Entr.

RSHECC 12,1 13Mori Cortina,Ignacio Manuel No Entr.

LA FAISANERA 13,0 14Griño Diaz,Emilio No Entr.

VILLA DE MADRID 9,1 10Ortiz Revuelta,Jose No Pres.
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2ª CATEGORIA DESDE 16,5

IV TORNEO GOLF TIMETorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2020-07-11

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

1 PUTT & DRIVE 24,6 27Santacruz Sanchez,Alvaro (23:18)41

2 NATURAVILA GOLF 23,4 26Valverde Bellido,Juan de La Cruz (24:16)40

3 Federacion Madr 18,8 21Gonzalez Blanco,Joaquin (20:19)39

4 Federacion Madr 17,6 19Saenz Cano,Ruben (23:15)38

5 C.T.G. 19,0 21Santos Garcia,Pedro (20:18)38

6 LAS REJAS 19,7 22Holm Lopez,Christian (20:18)38

7 LAS REJAS 22,2 24Rodriguez Maeso,Jesus (20:18)38

8 PUTT & DRIVE 22,6 25Ruiz Lopez,Alberto (22:16)38

9 NATURAVILA GOLF 16,6 18Pumar Ferreiro,Carlos (20:17)37

10 Federacion Madr 17,5 19Diaz Morcillo,Francisco Javier (21:16)37

11 Federación Cast 18,1 20Gonzalez Rincon,Adrian (20:17)37

12 CENTRO NACIONAL 20,7 23Pelado Peña,David (17:20)37

13 Federacion Madr 25,4 28Diaz Navarro,Alvaro (22:15)37

14 Federacion Madr 26,5 29Delgado de Robles Peletier,Walter (18:18)36

15 LOMAS BOSQUE 28,7 30Gil Sarro,Juan Manuel (17:19)36

16 CENTRO NACIONAL 17,6 19Moroy Arambarri,Gonzalo (16:19)35

17 VILLA DE MADRID 18,6 20Dixon,Matthew (19:16)35

18 LAS REJAS 19,0 21Sepulveda Velasco,Xavier (18:17)35

19 NATURAVILA GOLF 21,1 23Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel (19:16)35

20 C.T.G. 21,7 24de Las Heras Bautista,Severo (17:18)35

21 OLI HINOJOSA 26,5 29Peraita Gomez de Aguero,Carlos (17:18)35

22 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,6 21Encinar Gonzalez,Alfredo (19:15)34

23 Federacion Madr 21,0 23Garcia Barez,Jose Antonio (15:19)34

24 Federacion Madr 18,2 20Sepulveda Garcia,Alfonso (20:13)33

25 Federacion Madr 20,5 23Boj Chamorro,Esteban (18:15)33

26 CENTRO NACIONAL 26,5 29Arribas Perez,Agustin (17:16)33

27 Federacion Madr 17,6 19Prieto Diaz-Cardiel,Antonio (15:17)32

28 NATURAVILA GOLF 20,6 23Muñoz Gomez,Jose Pedro (17:15)32

29 EL ENCIN 25,5 28Ballesteros Jodra,Carlos (18:14)32

30 Federacion Madr 16,7 18Martinez Dorado,Joaquin (19:12)31

31 C.T.G. 18,7 20Bejar Gutierrez,Jose Luis (20:11)31

32 Federacion Madr 25,8 29Melero Ullibarri,Martin Vicente (18:13)31

33 TORREJON 27,9 30Gil Llorens,Guillermo (16:15)31

34 CAMPO DE TIRO 19,1 21Sanchez-Montañes Aijon,Adrian (13:17)30

35 FORO 2000 18,9 21Gomez Cebreiros,Jose Maria (16:14)30

36 NATURAVILA GOLF 20,3 22Terceño Alonso,Gonzalo (15:15)30

37 AMIGOS HOYO 19 21,0 23Salguero Arauzo,Raul (15:15)30

38 C.T.G. 26,5 29Mallol Ximenez de Embun,Salvador (17:13)30

39 LOMAS BOSQUE 28,2 30Bados Ramirez,Borja (18:12)30

40 MILITAR DEHESA 17,3 19Alegre Herreros,Juan (15:14)29

41 DE PAR EN PAR 17,2 19Reyes Nuñez,Francisco Javier (16:13)29

42 PAL NEGRALEJO 23,3 26de Frutos Fernandez,Luis (18:11)29

43 DE PAR EN PAR 29,4 30España Herranz,Angel (17:12)29

44 LA HERRERIA 17,7 19Diaz Colado,Eladio (15:13)28

45 C.T.G. 18,5 20Rodriguez Parmo,Pablo (17:11)28

46 PUTT & DRIVE 19,6 21Herencias Lopez,Francisco (12:16)28

47 WEGOLF 20,2 22Hernandez Gonzalez,Francisco Javier (13:15)28

48 Federación Cast 20,8 23Custodio Rodriguez,Francisco (15:13)28

49 FORO 2000 22,8 25Herranz Meneses,Clemente (15:13)28

50 PUTT & DRIVE 24,8 27Escudero Carmona,David (15:13)28

51 Federacion Madr 20,7 23Hernandez Mateos,Francisco Javier (15:12)27
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2ª CATEGORIA DESDE 16,5

IV TORNEO GOLF TIMETorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2020-07-11

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

52 Federacion Madr 22,2 24Ariza Garrote,Jose Carlos (16:11)27

53 ESCORIAL 25,3 28Muñoz Herranz,Julian (14:13)27

54 C.T.G. 19,6 21Riopedre Garcia,Antonio (12:14)26

55 SOMONTES 26,6 29Escobar Perez,Raul (13:13)26

56 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,7 20Rodriguez Hernandez,Angel Maria (14:11)25

57 GOLF PARK 26,5 29Alonso Sanchez,Javier (17:8)25

58 NATURAVILA GOLF 20,2 22Pingarron Tirado,Fernando (13:11)24

59 Federacion Madr 33,9 30Moyano Mateo,Marcos (13:11)24

60 CAMPO DE TIRO 16,6 18Fernandez Lorenzo,Alfonso (13:10)23

61 LAS REJAS 20,9 23Sanjurjo Rubio,Jose Maria (9:14)23

62 C.T.G. 20,9 23Garcia Gonzalez,Jose Ignacio (17:6)23

63 NATURAVILA GOLF 20,1 22Ubeda Herrero,Fco. Javier (11:11)22

64 OLI HINOJOSA 24,8 27Fernandez Navazo,Alvaro (12:10)22

65 C.T.G. 26,5 29Lopez Portaña,Carlos (13:9)22

66 SOMONTES 18,1 20Pelado Martinez,Jose Antonio (9:12)21

67 LOMAS BOSQUE 33,4 30Gil Civera,Marcos (9:12)21

68 LAS REJAS 20,4 22Martinez Pedraza,Cesar Jaime (12:8)20

69 COSTA AZAHAR 28,0 30Rodriguez Ruisanchez,Alejandro (11:7)18

70 CLUB MATALEÑAS 19,1 21Perez del Molino Castro,Eduardo (9:7)16

71 Federacion Madr 26,4 29Nuñez Fuentes,Angel (8:8)16

72 Federacion Madr 26,8 30Polo   Amor,Jose Luis (11:5)16

73 CENTRO NACIONAL 36,0 30Castillo Palacios,Oscar (8:4)12

NATURAVILA GOLF 17,0 19Encinar Jimenez,Luis Miguel No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 19,6 21Gonzalez Jimenez,Fernando No Entr.

LA HERRERIA 20,6 23Moral Las Heras,Antonio No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 25,6 28Mourelo Aparicio,Jose Fernando No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 16,6 18de La Matta Gomez,Francisco No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 16,9 18Gil Galan,Ismael No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 17,1 19de Juan Saez,Jaime No Pres.

LA DEHESA 23,0 25Vicent Garrido,Vicente No Pres.
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